

AMENDMENTS TO LB554

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM744)

Introduced by Harr, 8.

- 1 1. On page 1, lines 5 and 9, strike "General" and insert "Roads
- 2 Operations Cash"; in line 10 strike "lines 14 and 17," and insert "line
- 3 15, strike '\$-0-' and insert '\$190,000.00'; in line 17"; and in line 11
- 4 before the period insert "; in line 27 after 'to' insert 'Jason Sullivan
- 5 and'; and in line 30 after 'to' insert 'Kent Sprague and'".